
TITUS COUNW TREASURER'S REPORT TO COMMISSIONERS COURT

AT THE REGULAR TERM

This affidavit states that Article 114.025, Subsection C of the Local Government Code has been complied
with for the monthly reports of the Titus County Treasurer, Titus County, Texas for the month of
February,2023 which have been submitted to Commissioner's Court for approval. The cash balance for
Titus County combined funds on this date is S29,431,143.70

Dat* W oUatz,- AppA&,il,$ea titu s County Treasu rct, February 27, ZOZ3

BY OUR SIGNATURES HERETO WE HEREBY ACCEPT SAID REPORT

TITUS COUNTY JUDGE

TITUS COUNTY COMMISSIONER PR fl TITUS COUNW COMMISSIONER PR $2

A.r<.

T US COUNTY COMMISSIONER PR f3 |TUS CO COMMISSIONER PR T4

DATE APPROVED: Februarv 27. 2023

Submitted

+

,



DAIE 02/24/2023 \4t54 C!!'BINED STAIEMENI OF CASH RECEIP'!g AND DIABURSEUBNTS !'ROM EEBRUARY '!O FEBRT'ARY C'ELlO3 PACIB I

ACCOUNT NAME
BEGINNING

CASII BALANCE
cAst

RECEIPTg
C-ASH

DI SBURgEMENTS
ENDING

CASH BAITANCE

2023 O1O GEITERJAI, COUlirry rUND
iII'RY JPfl C.
iruRY JP#z C-
c1c CLER( C-O

o-H
o-H
-tt

.00

.00
l, 000 .0 0
2,500.00

.00
800.00

.00

.00

.00
9,962,576.24
2,000,000.00

.00

.oo

. o0

.00

.00

.00

.oo

.00

.00

.o0

.00
2,97O,491-97

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
1,1{8,012.30-
r,000,000.00-

.00

.00

.00

.00
1,000.00
2,500.00

.00
800.00

.00

.00

.00
1t,?45,051.91
1,000,000.00

.00
,00

JURY CP. CI,ERI(
,rP*1 C-O-H
TAX A/C CASS ON flAND
PBI'TY CASH .'PI'1
PEI.IY CASB- CO crrERk
arP$1
CSSH IN B.INX
CIB-CDS
i,UV PROE ACCT
INVESTIIENT

POND TOTAIS 2,97O,497.97 12, ?89,361.91
2023 01{ JUSTTqE Clt RTHOUSE SECURXIY

CASII IN BAIIR
FT'ND TOTA'JS

14.085.09
14,045.09

2023 016 SECURITY FBES PI'I{D
CASH IlI E}Nf,

AI'ND I1CTALS

9 .15 00 14 ,094.84
9.7s .00 1{,094.84

,149,2A 746.55 5.200. 00-
14,149.25 74 6 .55

50, 000. o0

5,200.00-
10.295.83
10,295.83

' 50, ooo.0o
50, 00 0. 0o

2023 017 itURY FUND
CASH ON IIAIiID JI'RY
CASB I BAXT

EUND TO?AIS

2023 018 T.AII I,'STIARI I'UND
C}.sH Iil BANK

roND lmtLg
2023 019 IJATC Et ND

CA!iII IN EAN"
loND rt ?Ar,s

2023 020 toN) e BRTDGE roND
CAAfi Tll EINX
CIB.CD

Et ND Totltt 9

2023 022 RO,BI' & BRIDGE II2 FOND
cAslt rll a,anx

PUI'TD TOAA,JS

2023 023 ROAD & ARIDOB *3 PUND
CASI{ II{ BAT(

alrltD r!TAr,r,

2023 024 RO,\D e BRIDGE *a FUnlD
CASH IlI EAI{(

2023 021 ROAD & BIIDOE *1 FUIID
CASI{ IN BANf,

rUND TOTA',S
5\6,792.70
s15,792.1O 1,70, 0 09.29

1? 0, 010 .22

70, t13.19-

74,193.84-

515,aaa,ao

, 51L t 129 .21

5, 000 .0 0
221 ,351.a4

.00
42.153.09
{2,153.08

.00
L7,977 .AL-
1?,a77.8:.-

5,000.00
251,626.41

r. 12 o. 00
l, L20.00

9?5.58-
975.6a-, ,a,Br3..a r

232,351.l,a

26,119.12

256,526. {1

26, a93.44
26.749.L2

.00 .00
-00 .00

00
00

.00

.00
.00
.00

1

.o0

.00
.oo .00

L7O,009.29 70,913.19- 615 , Aaa. a0

415,912.46
{?5.912.86

350,756.78

110,oto.22

1?0,009.29

74, t93 .8a -

64,0?3.15-

511,129 .24

516, 5?0 . 50

156,692.92
156,692.923 50, ?56 . ?A

s 08, 759.26

1?0, 009 .2 9

170,009,28

64, 0?3 . 15

62,198.04-

11,966,8?6.24 2,t4a,o\2 -70-

s0,000.00



DAaE 02/24/2023 a4t54 couarNED srATEi/tENT oF cAsH REcErpts lND DrsBIrRsEuENTs FRoi,r FEBRuARY ro FEBRuaRy cEIJlo3 pAca 2

ACCOUII! NAME
rullD TcnAls

2023 025 CHAPTER 19: FY2O20
CASH TN 8.AN(

FUND TATALS

2023 026 SAVIIS GRAtCt
C:ASH IN BAN(

FI'I{D If,rIAIJS

2023 02? HAVA CAXES G&AIII
CNSH IN BANK

FI'ND ,IOTAI]S

2023 028 iTUSTICE COURT TECHNOIJOGY
qAST IN BANT

AI'ND TO?AIJS

2023 029 
'ruSTICE 

CII'RT IECI{NOI,OGI-JP2
CA.SH Ii{ BAN(

FUTD AOTAI,S

2023 O3O C\OUNT'Y & DISIRIST CRT TECH
CASlt IN BANX

EUND'I'!]TAI,S

2023 031 EAVA AECU&IrY FUND
PETry CASH
CAgH IN A}NT

FU!aD l'!l.lA!S

2023 032 qfl GRAI{I
CTSIT IN BAII(

EUND T TAjJS

2023 033 PR.E[RIA'] INTEiVB :rION F('ND
CASH IN BAN(

ET'ND TO.TAI,S

2023 036 \/TTAL STATTSTICS
CASH II{ BAN(

POND !crIA,,S

2023 03? ClomY CLERX ARCTTTVE
CISII IN BA!I(

PutrD TorrAtg

2023 O4O DISTRICT CLER( TEO{ FIJIID
CASII IN BAN(

BEGINNING
CASH BAI,ANCE

CAST
DISBURSEMElirIS

52,198.04-

cnsH ENDlNG

616,570.50504,159.26

00

1?0,009,28

.oo
.00 . o0 .00

1,645.25-.00 .00 1,5{5.25-
L t645.26-.00

.00

.00 1,645.26-

00 .00
.0000

1 679 . t1
31,t619.\7

28.00
24.00

1,9L2.23 12.00

31,101 .17
.00 31.701.17

. oo 't ,924.23
1 i 912.23 12. 00 1 ,924.23

17.505.0?

.00

1?, 3 99.10 105.9? .00
1?,399.10 .00 17, 505 . 07

00
3.35

00
00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

3.36
3.35

.00

.00

. o0

3 .36

.00
.00

20r338.19

.00

.00

.00 00

e2 ,50- 20 t255.69

2023 03,4 PRE-fRIA!-qIASS C UISD. Ft[D
CESH IN BANX

PI'I'ID fc}AAlJS

20,338.19

1, {95 . O0

20,255.69

,,, {96 . O0
r,, 4 96 .00

6,315,304.00

1,496. OO

5,315r 301.00

00 82.50-

0o .00
00

.00

.00

.00
6,315,304.00

13,443.43

6,316,304.00

1t ,33?.24

.00

321 . O0 2 a6?.15-
13,883.43

225,/rt1.15

321.00

3,510. O0

2,857.15-

.00

11,33?.28

924,75
225,924.15

13,023. O5

225,4t4.15

12,998.05

3.510.00

25.00 .00

.00

105.9?

2023 035 AIIERICITI RESCUE PI,AN GRANT
casll IN BAnx

rutD aorlr,s



DA'IE 02/24/2023 a4t64 C1CMBII8D SIA?EII8NT O! CASB EECEIPIS NIID DISBI'RSEUENI'S FROII EEBRUARY 'IlO AEBRUARI GAL1O3 PAGE 3

EI:CINNINC CASH CASHACCOUIT! NAME
FUtilD TOTALS

2023 O4I SIATE FEES FUND
CASII IN BJANI(

FUND AOT'IIJS

2023 042 IIOIIEIAND SEC'ORITY C'R,ANT
CASII IT AAN(

FT'ND TOTAI.g

2023 043 mulrTr CLAR( R&!{ Et tlD
CASH IN BAIIN

PT'IID TO4A',S

2023 048 Ct)Ur+TI AIITCRNEY AUIID
CTSIT IN BIN{X

FI'I'D TCTTAI,S

2023 051 FAMILY AND PROTACIIVE SERVICES
CASH IN EANI(

FtnD lITAIJS

2023 052 CO&ONA VIRUS REIJIEF
CASH IN BANK

FT'ND IOTAIJA

2023 053 SEERIFF SETZED AqCOqlIt
CASII IN BANK

FUND TOTAIJS

2023 054 DTS?RT T AITORNAY gEIZED ACCI
CASH IN BANX

FT'ND I\)TAI,g

2023 055 DIgT ATIY ORI'G FORFEITURE FITND
cast M a.ANI(
CIB-CDS

AUND TOTII,S

2023 055 SIIERIEF FOAEEITUBE TOND
PEtrl CISH

s5.021 .97
56,O27 .97

22,593.23
22 t593 ,23

2,021.OA-
2,O21,08-

I PTS D
ENDING

CASH EATJANCE
L3,023.05

EMENTS
12,99a. O5 25.00

76,594 .72
76,594.L2

.00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00 .00

255 ,515. ?8 3,993.24 1.000.00- 268,509.02
258,509.02255,5L5.1A 3,993.24 1,000.00-

. o0

2023 044 DISIRTCT CTJBRT E$i auID
CASII IN BANTX

auND lrctAJJa
16, 18? .21
16, 1A? .21

374.21
314.21

2023 O{? DISTRIq! ATIORNET TOID
CASfi IN B,BX(

PI,ND TOTAIS

, 561,4a
16, 5 61 .4A

.00 .00 925.A2
925.A2

.00

.00

.00

925.42

2023 O{9 DIATRICT CIJX REC PRESERV AU D
CASll IN BAXR

AI'ND TOTAI,S

4,053.a6

3 3, 395. 93

a. 614 .22
4,5L4.22

x1,265.93

4.053.45 564.7 6
861-7 6

880.00
880.00

0o

2023 O5O \IEHICIJE INVENTORY TAX ACCOT,INT
CASS TN BANX

FI,I{D FoTAl-S
445. 101 .51
445, 101.51

33,385 ,93

.00

.00

.00

.00

311,265.93

445.101.51
445,101.51.00

.00 .00 ,00

00 .00

.00

.00

.00

00
.00 .00

2a,516 .A5 . o0 . o0
23,516.45 23,576.85

3?,910.64

.00

910. 64 00 .00
31,910.54 .00 .00 3?, 910 . 64

118, 2 66 ,52
.00

.00

.00 .00
Lla,266.52

.00
LLA,256.52

,1,500.00

lLA,266.52

4,500.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00



DAIE 02/24/2023 14.54 couBrNED srATauErII oF cAsl'I REcarPTs AND DrsBL,RsaMENTs lRoM FEBRUARY 1'o pEBRuARy GEr.ro3 pAca {

accoutft NA!iE
CASIT I! BAN(

AOND I\f,TAI,S

2023 058 STATE CRIUINAI, ALIAN ASSt PROG
Ci6H IN EAN(

ET'ND TqIA!9

2023 059 SIIERIFF C1)I,uISSARY FUND
CASII IN BANT

AUND IITAIJS

2023 060 2017 IIESA GRAN'I
CAAH IN BAN(

rUND IOTAI,S

2023 052 TITUS COUNIY 2019 BOND I&S
CIAH IN EANK

FUND TOT,IIIJS

2023 053 2 01? r&S
CASII IN BANX
CIB-CD

FI'ND TOTA,,S

2O2X 064 2OO4 ROX r&S/2011 SERTES
CASB IN B'Ufi
CIB-CD

FUND AoTA',8

2023 065 Tr?gS ClOUttry DEaT SERVTSE FUND
CASH IN BANX
CIB-CD

rUND IVTAIg

2023 055 TITUS CtOt l.rf 2012 rB. BOND r&8
2012 B BOND I&8
CIB.CD

EUIID IOTAIJS

2023 061 2001 rOOP BOND
CASll IN BANX

FUND TO'TANS

2023 064 tIIUl' COt llllv 2009 BOND rtg
CAEH III EBNI(
CIB-CD

FUND ?OTAI.S

2023 069 2016 t&S
CAAH IN BAIIX
CIB.CD

FUTD AOTAIIS

2023 0?1 FBIA PREC. S1 2015-2016
casll rtf BAt{f,

BEGINNING
CASII BAIANCE

cAsE
R.BCBIPfS

.oo
-00

cAsE
DISBT'RSEMEMTS

950.00-

ENDING
CASH EAITANCE

16 r 091.91 t1; , 141.91
20,591.9L 950.00- 19,64t.91

2023 05? CAPITEIJ UORDBR !['!ID
CAAH IN EAn(

FOND TOTALS
108,000.00
10a, o 00. 00

00 , 000.00
oo 00 Ioa, o 00. 00

, 444.94 .o0 .00 6 ,444.9S

L37,222.93 1S8,a62.282,',t60.65-30 000.00
30,000.00

. o0

13Li222.93

.00

2,160.65-

.00

15a, 4 62 .2 8

0o .00

.00 .00
.00

. o0

.00
.00
,00

,00
.00

.00

. o0
. oo ,00 .00 . o0

.00

.00
,00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00 . o0 . o0

9 t314,442.15
1,000,000.00

1,004,535.99
.00

4,56?,546.00-
1,000,000.00-

1,415,433.?4
.00

10,378t442,75 1.004,536.99 r,567, s46.00- r,a15,4:t3.74

o0 .00
.00

.00

. o0
.00
.000

.oo

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00 .oo

.00
00

.00

00

,00 .00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

_ 00

.00

.00

.00

.00



DA'IE 02/2412023 11t51 COMEINED STATEMENT OF CASIT RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMETiITS FROM EEBRUAIY

BEGINNING CASH

IP FEBRUA&Y GA'.103 PAGE 5

ENDIlIG
casS a rar'tcE

.00

ACCOOTTT NAMA
FUND 1\fTAI,S

2021 O72 paI,;A pRECrNqr {2 2oL5-2016
CASH IIiI B.N(

EI'IID TCTAIJS

2023 O?3 ?ITUS CPONTT BEIrL TOrER EI'ND
CNAS II'I BANX

AUND TOTAIS

2023 075 2001 RIGHT OA XAY
CASH IlI BATK
CIB-CD

Pt litD TorAts

2,J23 O71 FEVTA PREC. *3 2015-2016
CNSH IN BAiIX

FI'liID TOTANS

2023 0?a FEUA PREC. #{ 2015-2016
CISII IN A:AIIK

!'UND TOTA],S

202! 079 PREC *3 CERTZ G&ANT
CASH II'I BANK

FTJND TOTAI,S

2023 0a3 C!M!IIS!|A8Y STOA.E
CASII IN BAI{X

ruND tottr{i
2023 084 EIJEqTION FUND

CASH IN EANK
FI'ND IPTAI-€

2023 OA5 IiAIIIIENANCE BLDG FI'IID
CA.SH IN BAN(

FI'ND 1T'TALS

CASH AALANCE
CASIT

DI SBqRSEMENTAPTS
.00 00 0o

00 .00 .oo .00
.00 .00

8?3 .6 ?
5,973.67

.00 . oo 5.473-6t

.00

5,873,6?.o0 .00

l, {{9,7?4,35
.00

00
0o

15, 31? .3 6 -
.00

1,a34.a55.99
.00

|,449,',I14.35 .00 15, 31? .3 6 - 1,43at456.99
2023 0?5 IOOP CONSTRUCTTON FUND

CASII IN BAn(
CASH IN BANX (TEX POOIJ)
CIB-CD

FVND 'IOTAIJS

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
00

. o0 00 .00 ,00

.00

0o .00 .00 o0
.00

00

.00 .00 .00

00
o0

62 455.02
62,455.02

. o0 .00
.00

62 455. 02
62,455 ,02

259, 106. 91

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00 9t322.12- 249,144 .19
259, 105.91

2{7,258.58 .00

9,722 .72-

19 92 9, 31-
t9,929, L

249,144 ,\9

227 ,129.27
221 t329.2',1

433,205.85

o12.46
L,262,439 . A5

241,254.54 ,o0

0a6 INSUNANCE FI'ND
CA6H IN BANK
CASH IN BANI(
CASH IN BAN(-UMR

FI'ND IOTAI,S

62 0, 944 . 5A
.00
.01

16 9,411 . 11
.oo
.00

357, 1{9.85-
.00
,00

35?, 149.85-

4 33, 2 05 ,84
. oo

' 01
620,944.59 16 9, 411 . 11

O9O DISTRICT CI]ERI< AGENCT !'UND
CAgH IN SPECIAI ACeI
CASH IN OPERA'IING ACCT
CD.DISIRIC-! CI,EE(
CASH III REGISTRA

FI' D 1)TAI.S

35,129 .47
26,9O1 .95

464,309.9?

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

35,!29.47
25,901 .95

a60.309.97
732 o92.46

1,262,439.45

00



DATE 02/2412021 14t54

ACCOUNT NAT,IE

ORAND I\C1'ALS

CIiIEIIIED SIATErIiENT OA CISII RBCEIPIS AI'D DIAAURSA Bllrg EIOU ABBRUAN,Y

BEGINNINCI C,ASH CASH
CIAT BAIAIICE RICSIPT9 DISEI'RSEII,NTS

,!! FAB&UARY GEI,1O3 PAGE

ENDING
CAAll BAI/ANCE

6

2023 09L Clt ltTt qlaRx AcErcY AUND
CAAlt IT BAIII
CISS III OPBRATIIIO
CASH IT CIVIL C.ISE6

FUI{D IIO?ILS

15?t 739.25
33,381.10

206,453.60

-00
.00
. o0

.00

.00

. o0

157 , t39.25
33, t81.10

206,4sa -6039?,573,95 00 .oo 397,573.95

.01

.oo

.00

.00

.00
11?,0a{.52
50,6{8-1.3

167 ,692.65

2023 092 BAIL BOND EOARD ACCPUIrT
ClsH IT SANX BED
cD-llttfioNY @ODAR
CD-TOIry IiCEIIJT
CD.f,EIJIJTE CIOPAR
CD-ERIAON & BRISON
CD-IiIANCY DAVIS
CD-NANCY DAVIS EAII, BONDS
NATCI AAIL BO!{DS

PUI{D 'IPTAI,S

.01

.00

.00

.00

.00
117,oaa.52
50,5aa.13

.00

.00

.00

. oo

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
161 ,692.66 .00 .00

202] 095 GETERA! FIXED A.SSBTA
FI,IID TOTAT]S

2023 09? cB!{8Rl\t/ tJ/? DEBf ACC9ITNT GROUP
CASE IX AAIX

EOllD MTALS

2023 098 PAYROIL CI,BARING PUND
CASI,I IN AAIN(

PUND TOTALS

.oo

.00 oo .oo

.00 394t5O2.82 393,472 . A2- 630.00
,00 39A,5O2.A2 393,412.82- 630.00

35,a73,63a.59 5,)15,423. A2 t2,417 ,9t4.17- 29,{31,La3.70

.00 .00

.00 .00
-oo

00

da^-'NAtta..,- - Ofi?L+t rr,

i -.. \.

)


